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CITY: WOODBURY
INDUSTRY

AGRICULTURAL SERVICES
BUILDING CONSTRUCTION
TRADE CONTRACTORS
MFG:PRINTING,PUBLISHING
MFG:MISCELLANEOUS

WHOL :DURABLE GOODS

WHOL :NONDURABLE GOODS
RETL :HARDWARE,BLDG MATLS
RETL :GENERAL MERCHANDISE
RETL zFOOD

RETL:AUTO DEALERS,STATION
RETL : APPAREL ,ACCESSORIES
RETL:FURNITURE
RETL:EATING,DRINKING
RETL :MISCELLANEOUS

REAL ESTATE
HOTELS,LODGING PLACES
PERSONAL SERVICES
BUSINESS SERVICES
AUTOMOBILE SERVICES

MISC REPAIR SERVICES
MOTION PICTURES
AMUSEMENT AND RECREATION
HEALTH SERVICES
EDUCATIONAL SERVICES
MEMBERSHIP ORGANIZATIONS
ENGINEERING, MGMT SERVICE
MISCELLANEOUS SERVICES
UNDESIGNATED

CITY TOTAL

INDUSTRY

ANNUAL 1998

GROSS SALES TAXABLE SALES

$2,716,251
$15,031,100
$604,532
$1,597,794
$18,771,521
$18,021,488
$6,892,687
$5,453,305
$95,898,290
$86,728,206
$15,165,826
$38,603,637
$78,581,006
$49,401,640
$88,291,319
$1,250,835
$7,251,927
$4,491,412
$10,098,806
$7,914,135
$146,706
$5,028,528
$3,149,271
$936,661
$11,022
$824,556
$7,956,830
$10,105,977
$26,551,484

$607,476,752

$1,827,626
$1,487,220
$71,467
$7,956
$3,184,888
$81,025
$1,375,069
$4,675,100
$46,561,891
$17,809,713
$4,421,612
$4,575,547
$72,542,032
$44,151,018
$68,417,570
$17,283
$6,344,667
$2,518,280
$3,556,119
$4,826,726
$57,256
$4,692,693
$2,597,235
$58,912
$10,822
$145,866
$352,861
$528,061
$3,880,240

$300,776,755

SALES TAX

$118,792
$96,668
$4,645
$519
$207,019
$5,267
$88,377
$303,868
$3,026,519
$1,157,628
$287,406
$297,434
$4,715,223
$2,963,316
$4,580,338
$1,124
$412,401
$163,681
$231,158
$321,780
$3,722
$305,024
$173,586
$3,837
$704
$9,480
$22,934
$34,326
$252,217

$19,788,993

MINNESOTA SALES AND USE TAX STATISTICS
CITY BY

USE TAX

$1,937
$0
$10,944
$26,784
$1,406
$0

$501
$13,421
$43,809
$2,447
$1,709
$9,682
$6,081
$7,258
$25,938
$0
$4,104
$1,624
$5,071
$45

$5
$1,262
$0
$2,422
$274

$0

$778
$698
$171,752

$339,952

TOTAL TAX

$120,729
$96,668
$15,589
$27,303
$208,425
$5,267
$88,878
$317,289
$3,070,328
$1,160,075
$289,115
$307,116
$4,721,304
$2,970,574
$4,606,276
$1,124
$416,505
$165,305
$236,229
$321,825
$3,727
$306,286
$173,586
$6,259
$978
$9,480
$23,712
$35,024
$423,969

$20,128,945

NUMBER

1

0 ~NOUThOT0ON

11
15
45
42

58
210

717



