MINNESOTA SALES AND USE TAX STATISTICS CITY BY INDUSTRY ANNUAL 1998

CITY: WOODBURY

	INDUSTRY	GROSS SALES	TAXABLE SALES	SALES TAX	USE TAX	TOTAL TAX	NUMBER
7 .	AGRICULTURAL SERVICES	\$2,716,251	\$1,827,626	\$118,792	\$1,937	\$120,729	17
15	BUILDING CONSTRUCTION	\$15,031,100	\$1,487,220	\$96,668	\$0	\$96,668	8
17	TRADE CONTRACTORS	\$604,532	\$71,467	\$4,645	\$10,944	\$15,589	5
27	MFG:PRINTING,PUBLISHING	\$1,597,794	\$7,956	\$519	\$26,784	\$27,303	4
39	MFG:MISCELLANEOUS	\$18,771,521	\$3,184,888	\$207,019	\$1,406	\$208,425	5
50	WHOL:DURABLE GOODS	\$18,021,488	\$81,025	\$5,267	\$0	\$5,267	7
51	WHOL: NONDURABLE GOODS	\$6,892,687	\$1,375,069	\$88,377	\$501	\$88,878	8
52	RETL:HARDWARE,BLDG MATLS	\$5,453,305	\$4,675,100	\$303,868	\$13,421	\$317,289	11
53	RETL:GENERAL MERCHANDISE	\$95,898,290	\$46,561,891	\$3,026,519	\$43,809	\$3,070,328	10
54	RETL:FOOD	\$86,728,206	\$17,809,713	\$1,157,628	\$2,447	\$1,160,075	15
55	RETL:AUTO DEALERS, STATION	\$15,165,826	\$4,421,612	\$287,406	\$1,709	\$289,115	7
56	RETL:APPAREL,ACCESSORIES	\$38,603,637	\$4,575,547	\$297,434	\$9,682	\$307,116	45
57	RETL: FURNITURE	\$78,581,006	\$72,542,032	\$4,715,223	\$6,081	\$4,721,304	42
58	RETL: EATING, DRINKING	\$49,401,640	\$44,151,018	\$2,963,316	\$7,258	\$2,970,574	58
59	RETL:MISCELLANEOUS	\$88,291,319	\$68,417,570	\$4,580,338	\$25,938	\$4,606,276	210
65	REAL ESTATE	\$1,250,835	\$17,283	\$1,124	\$0	\$1,124	6
70	HOTELS, LODGING PLACES	\$7,251,927	\$6,344,667	\$412,401	\$4,104	\$416,505	5
72	PERSONAL SERVICES	\$4,491,412	\$2,518,280	\$163,681	\$1,624	\$165,305	33
73	BUSINESS SERVICES	\$10,098,806	\$3,556,119	\$231,158	\$5,071	\$236,229	76
75 .	AUTOMOBILE SERVICES	\$7,914,135	\$4,826,726	\$321,780	\$45	\$321,825	12
76	MISC REPAIR SERVICES	\$146,706	\$57,256	\$3,722	\$5	\$3,727	7
78	MOTION PICTURES	\$5,028,528	\$4,692,693	\$305,024	\$1,262	\$306,286	4
79 .	AMUSEMENT AND RECREATION	\$3,149,271	\$2,597,235	\$173,586	\$0	\$173,586	9
80	HEALTH SERVICES	\$936,661	\$58,912	\$3,837	\$2,422	\$6,259	14
82	EDUCATIONAL SERVICES	\$11,022	\$10,822	\$704	\$274	\$978	4
86	MEMBERSHIP ORGANIZATIONS	\$824,556	\$145,866	\$9,480	\$0	\$9,480	8
87	ENGINEERING, MGMT SERVICE	\$7,956,830	\$352,861	\$22,934	\$778	\$23,712	33
89	MISCELLANEOUS SERVICES	\$10,105,977	\$528,061	\$34,326	\$698	\$35,024	11
99	UNDESIGNATED	\$26,551,484	\$3,880,240	\$252,217	\$171,752	\$423,969	43
	CITY TOTAL	\$607,476,752	\$300,776,755	\$19,788,993	\$339,952	\$20,128,945	717